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Questions

Which of the following site called earliest site is South Asia.

The Ancient Egyptins religion conained more than gods.

The famous river Nile belongs to civiliztion of.

The famous code of Hammurals was a record of.

Akkadian empire establishe din the are of.

Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.

Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.

The large cities of Indus Civilization were Mohenjo-daro and

Silk was discovered in China in.

The river ,Nile flowed in.

Answers Choice

Indus velley
Mehaargrah
Baby ionian
Candihara

1000
1200
1400
1500

ancient Greek
Ancient Egyptian
indus valley
Mesopotanian

Wars
Mmoney
trade
Laws

Greek
Pakistan

Egypt
iraq

India
Syria
iraq
Pakistan

Four
Five
Six
Seven

Taxila
Attock
Harappa
Hyderabad

2300 BCE
2700 BCE
3100 BCE
3500 BCE

. Mesopotarmia
iran

Egypt

D. Syria
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