

History 6th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following site called earliest site is South Asia.	A. Indus velley B. Mehaargrah C. Baby ionian D. Candihara
2	The Ancient Egyptins religion conained more than gods.	A. 1000 B. 1200 C. 1400 D. 1500
3	The famous river Nile belongs to civiliztion of.	A. ancient Greek B. Ancient Egyptian C. indus valley D. Mesopotanian
4	The famous code of Hammurals was a record of.	A. Wars B. Mmoney C. trade D. Laws
5	Akkadian empire establishe din the are of.	A. Greek B. Pakistan C. Egypt D. iraq
6	Mesopotamian civilization emerged in present country.	A. India B. Syria C. iraq D. Pakistan
7	Class of society in Ancient Egypt were.	A. Four B. Five C. Six D. Seven
8	The large cities of Indus Civilization were Mohenjo-daro and	A. Taxila B. Attock C. Harappa D. Hyderabad
9	Silk was discovered in China in.	A. 2300 BCE B. 2700 BCE C. 3100 BCE D. 3500 BCE
10	The river ,Nile flowed in.	A. Mesopotarmia B. iran C. Egypt D. Syria